
STANDARD VISIT

C A S H - P A Y  P R I C I N G

COVID PCR

COVID RAPID

COVID/FLU RAPID

FLU PCR

GLUCOSE

HEMOCUE

MONO RAPID

PHLEBOTOMY

PREGNANCY TEST URINE

RSV RAPID

STREP RAPID

STREP PCR

URINALYSIS

SPOTFIRE- FULL RESPIRATORY

SPOTFIRE- MINI RESPIRATORY

SPOTFIRE- FULL SORE THROAT

SPOTFIRE- MINI SORE THROAT

RAPID BV

RAPID GC/CT/TRICH 

L A B S P R O C E D U R E S

____________T O T A L :

_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _

_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _

_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _

_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _

_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _

_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _

_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _

_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _

_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _

_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _

_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _

_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _

$70

$90

$50

$100

$10

$5

$10

$15

$5

$20

$20

$50

$5

NURSE VISIT
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COLLECTED BY: 

NAME: 

DOB: 

DATE OF SERVICE: 
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EKG

EXTREMITY SPLINT- LONG

EXTREMITY SPLINT- SHORT

FLOURESCEIN EXAM

IM INJECTION

IUD REMOVAL

IV INFUSION- HYDRATION

IV INFUSION- MEDICATION

IV PUSH

LACERATION REPAIR- COMPLEX

LACERATION REPAIR- INTERMEDIATE

LACERATION REPAIR- SIMPLE

NAIL TREPHINATION

PELVIC EXAM
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MEDICATION COSTS ARE INCLUDED

IN ADMINISTRATION.
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